10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between

Customer and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked

During Visit

Applicant Age
Business Constitution
Nature of Business
Type of Business
Applicant Designation

ID Proof Type

Ownership of Residence

Office Board Seen

Working Since

Business Activity Level

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO000000mOBNOA2
R001323405
GOSWAMI HARDWARE

Pandai Chowk,Near Hanuman Mandir, NA, Main
Road,Pandai Chowk+West Champaran+Bihar+845455

9955412605
Loan

Bihar 845455
Yes

Local

Subodh Kumar Bharti
Self

Pandai Chowk
Easy

Owner
No

41

Private

Service

Goswami Hardware
Owner

Business PAN Card
Owned

Yes - Properly Visible
10

Excellent



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

Number of dependents
Number of Offices
Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence
Name Plate or Address Plate
CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

02

01

Yes

100

Posh

Seen
Positive
Customer Available and Verified
Business
27.1472863
84.495327
75519
2026-01-29
18:19:04

2026-01-28

17:52:01



42 Inside Shop Photo

Ward No. 11, RAJ KUMAR KUMAR, ...
29-01-2026'06:13:07 PM

27.1474173,84.4954655
Pincode : 845451

Shop Photo with

43 Applicant r"- : At gl
S ”@ﬂ
Ea[ﬂ?_l{d}’gv&l\{lglgfsm, near Hanuman ...
Phricode 28354557873
a4 Shop Photo with

Business Board

i
\ g

EQP&?!M&N&MQIH}?BMI, near Hanuman ...

Plicode 254557 132




45

46

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI

Scanner

Pandai Chowk, Main Road, near Hanuman ...
29-01-2026 06:14:22 PM

27.1473636,84.4955588
Pincode : 845455

\ . -
\ "4 =
A BSOS —
Scan & Pay

Pandai Chowk, Main Road, near Hanuman ...
29-01-2026 06:14:35 PM

27.1474961,84.4958116
Pincode : 845455




47

48

49

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

i
3.7

W3]

p

7.14
Inco

kN, Qg,d%gﬂggjm KUMAR, ...

40475184495603

I\{I |§§B'Ml néér Hanuman

ﬂ‘f i
33%584 54‘,1,952741

Mm KUMAR, .

9§%§4 54957628



50

Sill

A W N

Photo with Agent

i o

Lnyds e
d283 44957683

gty AR W
‘Subodh Kumar Bhari
s RR/DOB: 01/01/1985

Photo of ID Proof
6907 8256 9272
T 7_3||7v.” HIT ©

’

Bgngia fd?éN&'\i'e BR
1

i Mai
LT3R EAA950145

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

near Hanuman ...

29-01-2026 18:19:04
RITESH KUMAR SHARMA
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




